OD9225 XE Series DC Fans - 12, 24, 48V
92mm x 25mm (3.6” x 1.0”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Max
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise
Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD9225-12HHBXE 12 VDC 8 ~ 13.8 10.3 0.85 5475 102.7 55.2 0.58”
OD9225-12HBXE 12 VDC 8 ~ 13.8 8.4 0.70 5000 93.8 53 0.47”
OD9225-12MBXE 12 VDC 8 ~ 13.8 5.5 0.45 4490 84.6 50.2 0.40”
OD9225-12LBXE 12 VDC 8 ~ 13.8 4.3 0.35 4000 75.7 48.0 0.31”
OD9225-24HHBXE 24 VDC 15 ~ 26 10.3 0.43 5475 102.7 55.2 0.58”
OD9225-24HBXE 24 VDC 15 ~ 26 8.4 0.35 5000 93.8 53 0.47”
OD9225-24MBXE 24 VDC 15 ~ 26 5.5 0.23 4490 84.6 50.2 0.40”
OD9225-24LBXE 24 VDC 15 ~ 26 4.4 0.19 4000 75.7 48.0 0.31”
OD9225-48HHBXE 48 VDC 28 ~ 52 10.2 0.20 5475 102.7 55.2 0.58”
OD9225-48HBXE 48 VDC 28 ~ 52 8.1 0.15 5000 93.8 53 0.47”
OD9225-48MBXE 48 VDC 28 ~ 52 5.3 0.10 4490 84.6 50.2 0.40”
OD9225-48LBXE 48 VDC 28 ~ 52 4.0 0.06 4000 75.7 48.0 0.31”
Frame PBT, UL94 V-0 Plastic
Impeller PBT, UL94 V-0 Plastic
Connection 2x Lead Wires, 24 AWG
Motor